
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES CONVENORS / DUTIES

10.01.2024 Wed Commencement of new Academic Session Office/Class Teachers

27.01.2024 Sat Election of New School Captain (2024) Advisory Comtt

03.02.2024 Sat Inter Class English Calligraphuy English Comtt

07.02.2024 Wed Inter Class Tibetan Calligraphy Tibetan Comtt

18.02.2024 Sun Career Exhibition Counselor

26.02.2024 Mon POCSO Awareness for Teachers & Staff Ms. NP/POCSO Comtt

28.02.2024 Wed National Science Day(Science Exhibition) Science/Maths Comtt

02.03.2024 Sat Inter House Badmintion Play PET/Sports Comtt

08.03.2024 Fri POCSO Awareness for Students Ms. NP/POCSO Comtt

18-23.03.2024 Mon-Sat  1st Periodic Test (VI-X) Exams Comtt

30.03.2024 Sat POCSO Awareness for Parent Ms. NP/POCSO Comtt

06.04.2024 Sat World Health Day (7th April) Health Comtt

06.04.2024 Sat Inter House English Elocution (Health) English Comtt

20.04.2024 Sat Inter Class Tibetan Spelling Bee Tibetan Comtt

23.04.2024 Tuesday World Book day (Book Exhibition) Librarian

23.04.2024 Tuesday Inter Class Tibetan & English Reading Tibetan/English Comtt

27.04.2024 Sat Inter Class Video Creating (Socail Issue) S.Studies Comtt

22.06.2024 Sat Inter Class English Spelling Bee English Comtt

26.06.2024 Wed Against Drug Abuse & Illict Trafficking Adolescence Comtt

26.06.2024 Wed Inter Class Tibetan Drama Tibetan Comtt

29.06.2024 Sat Inter Class Social Exhibition S.Studies Comtt

05.07.2024 Fri His Holiness Birthday Celebration School

05.07.2024 Fri Inter House Cultural Meet Culture Committee

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES CONVENORS / DUTIES

20.07.2024 Thurs World Chess Day (FINAL) Sports Comtt

22-27.07.2024 Mon-Sat SA I (I-V), 1st Term (VI-VIII),2nd PT (IX-X) Exams Comtt

29.07.2024 Mon World Hepatitis Day Health Comtt

03.08.2024 Sat Inter Class Eng Essay Writing English comtt

12.08.2024 Mon World Library Day (Book Review) Librarian

17.08.2024 Sat Science Quiz (Class VI-X) Science/Maths Comtt

24.08.2024 Sat Inter House Basket (FINAL) PET/Sports Comtt
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01.05-20.06.2024 50 days Summer Vacation



31.08.2024 Sat Mathematic Quiz Maths Comtt

07.09.2024 Sat Inter Class Tibetan Essay Writing Tibetan Comtt

10.09.2024 Tues World Suicide Prevention Day Adolescence Comtt

17-23.09.2024 Tues-Mon 2nd PT  (VI-VIII),3rd PT (IX-X) Exams Comtt

28.09.2024 Sat Teacher's Recreation Day Adolescence Comtt

SEE Learning Activity Month Principal/Incharges

05.10.2024 Sat Annual Sports Day PET/MD/House Masters

10.10.2024 Thurs World Mental Health Day Adolescence Comtt

15.10.2024 Tues World Hand Washing Day Health Comtt

16.10.2024 Wed Riglam Meet Ven LJ/Culture Committee

19.10.2024 Sat Inter House Football Match PET/Sports Comtt

26.10.2024 Sat Inter House English Debate English Comtt

02.11.2024 Sat Inter House Tibetan Quiz Tibetan Comtt

02.12.2024 Mon World AIDS Day Health Comtt

09-16.12.2024 Mon-Mon SA II (I-V), 2nd Term (VI-IX), 1st PB (X) Exams Comtt

17-18.12.2024 Tue-Wed Kangyur Tengyur Reading Culture Committee

20.12.2024 Wed Result Day Exams Comtt/Class Trs

Principal

All House Masters/Class & Co Class Teachers are responsible for the guidance and preparation of students for 
the programs; they shall  co-ordinate with the respective Conveners for successful conduct of the acitivities to 

achieve a desirable learning

OCTOBER

21.12-09.01.2024 20 days Winter Vacation


